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Prix

Nom / prénom
ELLIOTT, Henry
RICOTTEAU, Michel
AMORIN, Pascal
LALLEMENT, Brigitte
DHENIN, Jean-michel
MOUSCARDES, Anita
MAUCOURANT, Luc
JEAN, Philippe
MAESO, Gerard
SIMONNET, Bruno
ROY, Pascal

ROUSSEAUX, Jean Brice

DEVAUX, Brigitte
ESPI, Gérard

DE LA FOURNIERE, Xavier

PROMSY, Philippe
DESCHAMPS, Franck
FAVIN, Danielle
GARAUDET, Joel
VIOT, Francine
ANTONIOTTI, Richard
LAMBERT, Philippe
ROMIEUX, Denis
LENS, Henry
DOREAU, Claude
STUBBS, Jeremy
SCUDELLER, Chantal

08.05.2023 22:23

Club d'origine
REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS

REIMS

REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS

REIMS

REIMS
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
REIMS

REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS

REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS

ffgolf”

Seniors Mourmelon-Reims

Liste des résultats

Nombre de tours
1

BANQUE

GOLF DE MOURMELON (CSAG) - 04.05.2023

Index
9,5
15,1
18,6
27,4
14,6
20,2
13,4
19,8
8,5
13,6
15,6
17,7
17,5
17,8
20,2
11,3
17,5
22,8
18,3
24,4
19,3
10,9
26,6
15,4
21,3
34,3
19,3

PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier

Tour1
19
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
11
11

11
11
10
10

M

Ch

Total
19
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
9
9
8

. \w'

ROLEX



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

LITAS, Daniel
COLBACH, Sophie
CANNEBOTIN, Nicole
DENIS, Laurent
CAMBIEN, Ginette
MARTIN, Francis
BOURDON, Marie
BOURLET, Didier
RAIMOND, Pascal
BUREAU, Yanick
LEMAIRE, Alain
POINTEAU, Eliane
LORAIN, Jean-Pascal
PEREZ, Michéle
RACLE, Cecilia
RICOTTEAU, Daniel
KEREVER, Régis
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Prix

1

Nom / prénom
LALLEMENT, Brigitte
STUBBS, Jeremy
MOUSCARDES, Anita
AMORIN, Pascal
ROMIEUX, Denis

VIOT, Francine
RICOTTEAU, Michel
LEMAIRE, Alain
JEAN, Philippe
ROUSSEAUX, Jean Brice
POINTEAU, Eliane
RAIMOND, Pascal
RACLE, Cecilia

DE LA FOURNIERE, Xavier
FAVIN, Danielle
DEVAUX, Brigitte

ESPI, Gérard

08.05.2023 22:23

REIMS
REIMS
REIMS
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS

Club d'origine
REIMS
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS

REIMS
MOURMELON

ffgolf”

18,2
16,3
25,5
29,0
21,7
27,7
22,7
23,8
33,0
271
32,9
28,8
31,8
354
35,4
19,3
16,8

Index
27,4
34,3
20,2
18,6
26,6
24,4
15,1
32,9
19,8
17,7
28,8
33,0
354
20,2
22,8
17,5
17,8

BANQUE
PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier
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Tour1
37
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
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26
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Total
37
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
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DENIS, Laurent
GARAUDET, Joel
ELLIOTT, Henry

ROY, Pascal
SIMONNET, Bruno
MAUCOURANT, Luc
DESCHAMPS, Franck
CANNEBOTIN, Nicole
DHENIN, Jean-michel
BUREAU, Yanick
PEREZ, Michele
DOREAU, Claude
LORAIN, Jean-Pascal
LITAS, Daniel
BOURLET, Didier
MARTIN, Francis
ANTONIOTTI, Richard
BOURDON, Marie
PROMSY, Philippe
LENS, Henry
MAESO, Gerard
CAMBIEN, Ginette
LAMBERT, Philippe
SCUDELLER, Chantal
COLBACH, Sophie
RICOTTEAU, Daniel
KEREVER, Régis

08.05.2023 22:23

MOURMELON
REIMS
REIMS
REIMS
REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS
REIMS
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
MOURMELON
REIMS
REIMS
MOURMELON
REIMS
REIMS
REIMS
REIMS
REIMS
MOURMELON
REIMS

ffgolf”

29,0
18,3
9,5
15,6
13,6
13,4
17,5
25,5
14,6
271
354
21,3
31,8
18,2
23,8
27,7
19,3
22,7
11,3
15,4
8,5
21,7
10,9
19,3
16,3
19,3
16,8
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L'Art d'étre Banquier

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21

20
20
19
18
18
18
17
16
NR
NR

M

Ch

25
25
25
25
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25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21

20
20
19
18
18
18
17
16
NR
NR
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